

	Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 06/04)  OMB Collection 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE tates Patent and Trademark Office
OINE	8.31.04 C RECO	
AUG 3 1 2004 0	To the Director of the U. S. Patent and Trademark Office, Flear	so record the date
	Name of conveying party(les)/Execution Date(s):	
	ULTROID, LLC	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)  Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached?
76 mach	Jan 10.07, 220	I
		Name: ULTROID TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
	Individual(s) Association	Internal Address: Jimmy A.MCDougald, CEO
	General Partnership Limited Partnership	Street Address: 1700 66th STREET N. STE.
	Corporation-State NEVADA	[
	Other	City: ST. ETERS BURG
	Citizenship (see guidelines) U.S.A.	State: FLORIDA
	Execution Date(s) AUGUST 13, 2004	Country: <u>U.S.A.</u> Zip: <u>33710</u>
		Association Citizenship
	Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes No	<u> </u>
	3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership Citizenship
ı	Assignment Merger	Corporation Citizenship NEVADA
	Security Agreement Change of Name	Citizenship Citizenship If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
:	Wother Bill of Sale	representative designation is attached: Yes No
,	4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
	A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 1485 175
	C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing	Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No
'	ULTRO	
	5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and
	concerning document should be mailed: Name:	registrations involved:
1	J	// 0 00
	Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ 4 0.00
	17. //4 5 1/2	Authorized to be charged by credit card
	Street Address: 1700 66th STREET NORTH	
	STE. 303	Enclosed
	City: ST. PETERS BURG	8. Payment Information:
!	State: FLORIDA zip: 337/0	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers
	Phone Number: (727) 209.0539	Expiration Date
	Fax Number: <u>(727)</u> 209:0540	b. Deposit Account Number
	Email Address:	Authorized User Name
	9. Signature: Inne Onthony MSI	AUGUST 20, 2004
	Signature	Date
	JIMMY ANTHONY MEDO	
	/ Name of Person Signing	sheet, attachments, and document:
- 1	Documents to be recorded (Including cover sheet Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of	t) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to: of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450
	/	
09/03/2004 DBYRNE	00000009 1485175	
01 FC:8521	40.00 g¢	
\		

**TRADEMARK REEL: 003102 FRAME: 0685** 

700172765

## BILL OF SALE

Seller:

ULTROID, LLC, a Nevada limited liability company

Buyer:

ULTROID TECHNOLOGIES, INC., a Nevada corporation

FOR GOOD AND VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged by Seller, Seller hereby sells and conveys to Buyer all assets set forth on Exhibit "A" hereto, to have and to hold the assets sold to Buyer and the heirs, executors, administrators and assigns of Buyer forever.

This Bill of Sale shall be governed and construed in accordance with the laws of the State of Nevada.

Dated: August 13, 2004

SELLER:

ULTROID, LLC, a Nevada limited liability company

By:

RÓNALD R. NEWTON, MANAGER

By:

SHIRLEY MEWTON MANAGER

Ву:

ANIEL A. NORMAN, MANAGER

By:

Clisabeth B. norman

ELIZÆBETH B. NORMAN, MANAGER

STATE OF NEVADA

) ss.

COUNTY OF DOUGLAS

This instrument was acknowledged before me on August 13, 2004, by RONALD R. NEWTON, SHIRLEY J. NEWTON, DANIEL A. NORMAN & ELIZABETH B. NORMAN.

رب مترار جو میرین میرین

ALLING & JILLSON, LTD. HTTORNEYS AT LAW

**RECORDED: 04/21/2005** 

